Angels in the outfield
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Team

LL Ides of March Dynasty

The Cleaners
Bohica
Tony The Tiger

quips

Lopez Dispensers 16
Knevada Knucklers

*2JAYS P
Oakland
Adjusters

RMS Titanic
Captain Falcon

Final Standings

Playoffs
quips

LL Ides of March Dynasty

The Cleaners
Bohica

Owner

Roger Lamp

Will Smith

Neil Renner
Joseph Chesney
Joe Mann

Daniel Baisch
Douglas Harrison
Vincent

Damon Geddins
Richard Paseler
Jeff Sanders

13195
1288.6
1167.4
1099.3

19
15
14
14
11
11
10
10
10

w

WPct
0.905
0.714
0.667
0.667
0.524
0.524
0.476
0.476
0.476
0.333
0.143
0.095

Behind PF

0 6680.5
6634.5
6244.0
5939.5
6721.0
6001.5
5971.5
5963.5
5870.0
5280.0
5017.5
4057.0
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PA
5590.0
6097.0
5493.5
5613.0
5727.0
6156.5
6060.0
5877.0
5595.0
59445
6125.5
6101.5
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